Boks nr

Hest

Hest

VEKTA
TRAVHJ@RNET
1 GLAD ALL OVER
2 ROFSTAD TEDDY
17 |KANGOROO 3 PAPILLON E.V.
18 |GOLD RIPASSO 4 PREMIUM TOOMA
19 |ANNA FRA SKARASEN 5 R.M.G. SOMMERFUGL
20 [HEIKE FRA SKARASEN 6 DIGGINS
29  |KRINGLERS ROSKVA 7 S.K.'S MAHARANA
30 |FOREIGN AFFAIRS 8 GOOGOOMAN
31 |KRINGLERS LOKE 9 ITALY
32 |BROSJAN 10 GANGSTERS PIRAT
33 |ARCICI 11 BRAGD
FOLSOM CASH
34 |STORM JOKERN
35 |HOLLY VICY JARDAR
36 |AMATRICE 14  |JARDARJR.
37 |DIBABA 15 SPANG OLE
38 |MAYWEATHER 16  |JOHNSEN
47 21 TERNE PIL
48 [SPARSOM 22 SKEIE KNERTEN
49 (FIGHTER VANG 23 VILL DINO
50 |COMEDY NO CASH
51 |BLEKE BEST
ILJERVEN
52 |EVITA JACASE 26 OVE
53 |ELTON RAGS 27 LET ME GO
54 |PANSON RAGS LAZY LANE
55 |BELFORT RAGS
56 |BLEKE BORKEN
65 |FRIER KARMA
66 |[SUNDMIN
67 |TANGEN TILLA
68
69
70
71 YESYESYES
72 |TOM THE BRADY 58 SPRSTORMEN @.K.
73 |TEIGEN BAUS TAMOS TEDDINE
74 |KOLBU TYPEN
75
76 KVIKK VINN
77 62 MERKLIN
78 63 SYNJO ACCELERANDO
79 64 SIGVART
80
81
82
33 HOVEDINNGANG
84
85
86
87
88
89
H-SPORT
90
91
92
93

94




STALL1

UTSTYRSBOD

GARDEROBER/WC

UTSTYRSBOD

40

39

SAGA KROBAK

38

HUSH

37

LANGLANDS HAVDING

36

35

PAGADIS PRIDE

34

HAUT DOCTOR

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

VASKEBOKS

VASKEBOKS

CASARTELLI

WALKER

SKJEGGE ROSA

SKJEGGE SVARTEN

O | N|j|o(un|b

10

NOELLE B.R.

11

12

13

BELLTON MEMPHIS

14

VESTPOL IL

15

16

RYGVAL

17

18

BIRK PIRIL

19

S.K.'S MANSKINN

20

@YANS STORM

21

22

ARONA

23

VASKEBOKS




Amatgr/Trenerstall

MAGNE OLSEN

STALL SORMO

1. 1F

1. HANSI D.

2. LUCKY DE LUXE

2. TVERDALS THOR

3. MOUNTAIN STAR

3. IVER MOLLYN

4. 4. STORMARE
5 5.

MONIKA FREMSTAD

1. FAKS TRYM 5.

2.

3.

4.

STALLA STALLB

1. KVALES TOBIN 1. CARAT

2. 2.

3. 3.

4, 4.

5. 5.

STALL C STALLD

1. NAPPA HALL 1. MESSI B.R.
2. BANGLES 2.

3. WELLDONE JACKIE 3

4, 4.

5. 5






